Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Product Code: GT-9040D-22
PNEUMATIC CARTON / BOX STAPLER
This is a quality pneumatic (air) carton stapler with a durable Steel Magazine & Steel Base.
Same style and capacity as Bostitch model DS-3522. We can also support you with staples!
Staple Load Capacity: 100 pcs
Operation Pressure: 4.9 ~ 6.9 bar (71 ~ 99.6 psi)
Dimensions: 320 x 115 x 225 mm
Weight: 2.48 kg
Crown: 34.7mm x 0.9mm x 2.3mm
Length: 18 ~ 22 mm
Attachments
GT-9040D-22 Instruction Manual
GT-9040D-22 Spare Parts List
PNEUMATIC CARTON / BOX STAPLER
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.